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
private and separate from any other home or housing so it's like your own home, no upstairs or 
downstairs! Includes beautiful mountain views including Mount Baker. Also includes Wi-Fi, 

mailto:3a626d041bc03dffa69376c8b3b11e2d@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:155b37fbcda03b7cb2873bba9f67ba19@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:602c7d7ffbd138ef8eb0d0c7432764dc@hous.craigslist.org
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Laundry in unit, a beautiful kitchen, Parking, and some furnishing including a leather couch for the 
living room. Electricity bill must be paid separately as you have a separate meter. Pets are 
allowed, however; absolutely *NO SMOKING/VAPING* allowed or any visitors who smoke are 
permitted - it's easily detected so don't try to move in if you have friends that smoke. No parties. 
To view the basement, or pay a deposit please text Gary at 7783454636. 
 

$1,750 / 2br - Spacious 2 Bedroom Basement (Abbotsford) 
No Pets, No Smoking, Utilities: Not Included, Available: Now 
One Year Lease Required, Deposit: Half Months Rent 
This spacious 2 bed, 1 bath basement suite offers a comfortable living space in a desirable 
location. With its simple yet inviting design, it's perfect for those seeking a cozy and practical 
home. Featuring ample natural light and a convenient layout, this rental is ready to welcome its 
new residents Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 -Option 1 
 

$1,750 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 BR bsmt suite Auguston area Abbotsford (Auguston) 
Finally a place to call home! Bright, modern 2 BR bsmt suite. Rent of $1750 includes utilities 
(capped) & wifi & your ensuite laundry. 
Deposit = half m rent. Cat friendly, no dog, Absolutely no smoking, no partying. 
411854ab49523a6cad06163b40544257@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 2br - 1000ft2 - Spacious 2 bdrm Suite [Ground Floor] (Abbotsford)*One 

very spacious large bedroom and 1 Bdrm with one 1 bathroom, approx. 1000 sq.ft 

*Family room just off the kitchen area, *Separate private entrance, 

*Open kitchen; fridge stove dishwasher and microwave and washer Provided 

*No pet, No smoking, No Marijuana or any kinds 

*Street Parking available. *Close to U of Fraser Valley, Walmart Super-center , 

*Costco, Ledge View Golf Club and Recreation Centre 

*One year Lease minimum, reference and credit check required *Looking for quiet and respectful 

mature tenants *Available Now.If you are interested, please email me with the following: 

- Brief description of yourself including what do you do for a living - Number of people - Reasons 

for moving. 

ec870a41a3ba3b6794d455c90ed64b81@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,800 / 1br - 900ft2 - Nice Unit For Rent (Abbotsford) 
Beautiful one bedroom apartment with living room, bedroom with walk-in-closet, spacious 
bathroom, small storage and outside patio. Parking spot available (visitor parking in negotiable). 
We share with tenant our laundry. East Central nice area. Utilities are included. 
We are pet friendly family. 
86a36ac74bda3450a8d74d76517ad8e1@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:411854ab49523a6cad06163b40544257@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:ec870a41a3ba3b6794d455c90ed64b81@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:86a36ac74bda3450a8d74d76517ad8e1@hous.craigslist.org
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$2,000 / 2br - Brand New 2 BDRM 1 BATH Suite For Rent (Abbotsford) 
Spacious and brand new 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom basement suite for rent on Marshall Road. 
Conveniently located within walking distance to the hospital, mill lake, grocery stores, and schools 
including UFV. Perfect for a small family. Laundry washer and dryer in suite. Central A/C in suite. 
Available August 1, 2023 
c45a4f6065fb34cba2ce9d91d2e53c08@hous.craigslist.org 

Houses/Apartments: 
$1,550 / 1br - 510ft2 - Junior 1 Bed in the Heart of Abbotsford. 
The complex is located centrally in Abbotsford making many schools, restaurants and stores short 

drives. The unit is a 4 min drive from the University of the Fraser Valley and a similar distance from 

several High Schools and Elementary Schools. There are several shops and restaurants just steps 
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$2,500 / 3br - Mobile Home for Rent (Abbotsford) 
3 Bedroom, 1 Full Bathroom Mobile Home on 6600 sqft lot, in West Abbotsford. Fridge, 

dishwasher, washer and dryer available. Ensuite bathroom, Spacious living room, Covered carport 

for car parking, fully fenced back yard. Growing neighbourhood with new homes being built, parks 

close by and a great location only 2 minutes from the Highway. Willing to rent out to multiple 

roommates as well! 

423866483a5f30edac0b06be8a9d334e@hous.craigslist.org 

$2,800 / 4br - Big Farmhouse-Pet Friendly (Abbotsford BC) 
Pet w/approval, No Smoking, Utilities Not Included 

Available August 1st, This well loved farm house sits on a working farm. 

Walk into a big family sized kitchen with plenty of cabinet and counter space and breakfast bar. 

Big laundry room right off of the kitchen. Living space with lots of light that opens up to a huge 

deck. 3 good sized bedrooms upstairs and a full bathroom. Downstairs has an additional bedroom, 

half a bath and 2 rec rooms. Two big storage rooms. Big yard in back of the house and lots of room 

for parking. There is a shop available with 220V for an additional $700/month. 

Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718-Option 1 

$3,000 / 4br - Upper house (East Abbotsford) 
Beautifull upper house is available in sandy hill area in east Abbotsford.This house come with 4 

bedrooms,2 full bathrooms, family room and living room. kitchen come with all 4 appliances and 

new paint in all house. Paito come with new flooring. It also has a built in vacuum and central AC. 

Close to all levels of schools and easy access to the public transportation.Back yard to enjoy .No 

smocking, no pets. if ur interested pls email me the details of family and employment. 

674a29c2a0aa3768b59ca1026852ba2a@hous.craigslist.org 

Mission:   

$960 / 800ft2 - $960 spacious lower (Mission, BC V2V 6M8) (Mission) 
Beautiful spacious basement in Mission BC (post code: V2V 6M8). View by appointment only . 

- spacious layout- separate entry- in suite washer/dryer- kitchen- proof of income required. 

- references from previous landlords required.- looking for responsible tenant. 

- no smoking/vaping/drugs.- would suit for quiet person. - tenant's insurance required. 

da0c6c5180f0376c9bd57ecb57a44881@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:423866483a5f30edac0b06be8a9d334e@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:674a29c2a0aa3768b59ca1026852ba2a@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:da0c6c5180f0376c9bd57ecb57a44881@hous.craigslist.org


 
 

7   

   

 

$1,175 / 1br - 600ft2 - Comfortable 1-bdrm bsmnt suite w den, utilities in 
Central Mission (Mission) 
This comfortable 1 bdrm basement suite with a den offers: 

- An open layout. - All laminate or vinyl floor for easy cleaning. 

- A den can accommodate a small PC station. - Comfortable heating. 

- Front yard with a beautiful magnolia tree for the primary use by the basement tenant. - Water 

filtration. - Plastic double pane windows. - In-building shared laundry. - Off the street parking. 

- Close to transit, schools, parks, playgrounds, hospital. Short drive to the Leisure Centre, West 

Coast Express or shopping. Easy access to highways, yet tacked away from traffic. 

Included with the rent: - Utilities: gas, hydro (except EV), WiFi (typically $200-$300 monthly cost). - 

Alarm. - Major seasonal yard maintenance (trimming, pruning, fertilizing - once before and after 

the season, once through the season). 

70d2ad1ee011364a9dcc3c87c8e600d5@hous.craigslist.org 

 

$1,300 / 1br - Not Your Average Suite! (Mission) 
Bedrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1 

Pets: No Pets, No smoking, Utilities: Tenant to pay 40% 

Available: August 1st, One Year Lease Required 

Security Deposit: Half Months Rent, This spacious and bright above ground suite has a lot to offer. 

A big kitchen with plenty of space for storage and a dining table. Big living room that can fit all 

your furniture. Full bathroom and good sized bedroom. 

Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 - Option 1 
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